BV De Ram

KNBB PK Bandstoten 2e klas 1718
District finale
9 t/m 11 maart 2018
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Pos Naam Part Pnt

Ricardo Rens
Piet van Steen
Kees Plasmans
Harrie de Jong
Peter Brouwers
Piet Schets
Patrick Luijks
Mathieu Ververs
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Hoogste serie
Harrie de Jong 29
Piet Schets 25

Toernooigemiddelde: 2,524

Car

465
477
505
490
453
413
485
488

Brt

132
205
217
167
177
181
180
190

2,597
2,326
2,327
2,934
2,559
2,281
2,694
2,568

24
17
16
29
24
25
19
13

P.moy

4,166
3,947
3,409
3,947
3,571
2,777
3125
4,411

% car

88,571
90,857
96,190
93,333
86,285
78,666
92,381
92,952

% moy

74,241
66,499
66,507
83,855
73,143
65,210
77,004
73,403
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Pagina 2
Totaal wedstrijdoverzicht
Ronde 1

Indeling Tafel Spelers Pnt Car Brt Moy HS
4 - 5 1 Peter Brouwers 0 70 28 2,500 12
Kees Plasmans 2 15 28 20,018 16
3 -6 2 Piet van Steen 2 75 28 2,678 17
Piet Schets 0 42 28 1,500 10
2 = 7 i Harrie de Jong 2 s, 31 2,419 10
Patriek Tuigks 0 68 31 2,193 13
1 -8 z2 Ricardc Rens 2 e 34 22205 7
Mathieu Ververs 0 74 34 2+.17% 8

Stand eind ronde 1
Pos Naam Prt Pnt Car Brt Moy HS P.moy % car % moy
1 Piet van Steen 1 2 75 28 2,678 i3 2,678 100,000 76,550
2 Kees Plasmans 1 2 75 28 2,678 16 2,678 100,000 76,550
3 Harrie de Jong 1 2 75 Sl 2,419 10 2,419 100,000 69,142
4 Ricardo Rens 1 2 75 34 2,205 7 2,205 100,000 63,040
5 Peter Brouwers 1 0 70 28 2,500 12 0,000 93,333 71,449
6 Patrick Luijks 1 0 68 3L 2,193 13 0,000 90, 666 62,689
7 Mathieu Ververs 1 0 74 34 2,176 8 0,000 98, 666 62,200
8 Piet Schets 1 0 42 28 1,500 10 0,000 56,000 42,869

Ronde 2

Indeling Tafel Spelers Pnt Car Brt Moy HS
1 -7 1 Ricardo Rens 2 75 24 Byl 25 10
Patrick Luijks 0 63 24 2;625 14
2 - 4 2 Harrie de Jong 0 66 21 3,142 10
Peter Brouwers 2 75 21 Bl 24
5-6 2 Kees Plasmans 0 61 37 1,648 5
Piet Schets 2 75 37 2,027 9
3~ 8 1 Piet wvan Steen 2 75 33 P22 11
Mathieu Ververs 0 70 33 2,121 9

Stand eind ronde 2
Pos Naam Prt Pnt Car Brt Moy HS P.moy % car % moy
1 Ricardo Rens 2 4 150 58 2,586 10 32125 100,000 73, 912
2 Piet van Steen 2 4 150 61 2,459 17 2,678 100,000 70,277
3 Peter Brouwers 2 2 145 49 2,959 24 34571 96,666 84,569
4 Harrie de Jong 2 2 141 52 2,711 10 2,419 94,000 77,493
5 Kees Plasmans 2 2 136 65 2,092 16 2,678 90, 666 59,797
6 Piet Schets 2 2 117 65 1,800 10 2,027 78,000 51,443
7  Patrick Luijks 2 0 131 55 2,381 14 0,000 87,333 68,070
8 Mathieu Ververs 2 0 144 67 2,149 9 0,000 96,000 61,423
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Pagina 3
Totaal wedstrijdoverzicht
Ronde 3

Indeling Tafel Spelers Pnt Car Brt Moy HS
2w 5 1 Harrie de Jong 0 B3 22 2,409 8
Kees Plasmans 2 75 2.2 3,409 16
4 - 8 2z Peter Brouwers 2 5 28 2,618 15
- Mathieu Ververs 0 52 28 1857 12
B o= 7 2 Piet van Steen 2 75 19 3,947 13
Patrick Luijks 0 69 19 3,631 14
1 -6 1 Ricardo Rens 2 75 19 3,947 1.5
Piet Schets 0 52 19 24136 16

Stand eind ronde 3
Pos Naam Prt Pnt Car Brt Moy HS P.moy % car % moy
1 Ricardo Rens 3 6 225 T 2922 1.5 3,947 100,000 83,509
2 Piet van Steen 3 6 225 80 2,812 17 3,947 100,000 80,380
3 Peter Brouwers 3 4 220 77 27857 24 B#571 S A 81,654
4 FKees Plasmans 3 4 ZlL) 87 2,425 16 3,409 93,717 69,311
5 Harrie de Jong 3 2 194 74 2,621 10 2,419 86,222 74,924
6 Pilet Schets 3 2 169 84 2+011 16 2,027 TR 57,499
7 Patrick Luijks 3 0 200 74 2,102 14 0,000 88,888 77,242
8 Mathieu Ververs 3 0 196 95 2,063 12 0,000 87,111 58,962

Ronde 4

Indeling Tafel Spelers Pnt Car Brt Moy HS
6 - 8 it Piet Schets Z 75 27 AR 1.3
Mathieu Ververs 0 67 27 2,481 9
4 - 7 2 Peter Brouwers 0 45 27 1,666 5
Patrick Luijks 2 75 27 2, T 1.9
g =5 1 Piet wvan Steen 2 T5 38 1;973 8
Kees Plasmans 0 69 38 1, 815 5
L = 2 2 Ricardo Rens 0 33 22 1,500 5
Harrie de Jong 2 75 22 3,409 16

Stand eind ronde 4
Pos Naam Prt Pnt Car Brt Moy HS P.moy % car % moy
1 Piet van Steen 4 8 300 118 2: 5z 17 3,947 100,000 72,657
2 Ricardo Rens 4 6 258 99 2,606 15 3,947 86,000 74,478
3 Harrie de Jong 4 4 269 96 2,802 16 3,409 89,666 80,080
4  Peter Brouwers 4 4 265 104 2,548 24 3,571 88,333 72,820
5 Kees Plasmans 4 4 280 125 2,240 16 3,409 53,333 04,018
6 Piet Schets 4 4 244 11T 2,198 16 2,777 81333 62,820
7 Patrick Luijks 4 2 2.5 101 2. T22 19 2ip AT 91,666 i+ 83
8 Mathieu Ververs 4 0 263 122 25155 12 0,000 87,666 61,609
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Totaal wedstrijdoverzicht
Ronde 5

Indeling Tafel Spelers Pnt Car Brt Moy HS
7 = B 1 Patrick Luijks 0 60 26 2307 9
Mathieu Ververs 2 75 26 2,884 9
2 -6 2 Harrie de Jong 2 75 19 3,947 12
Piet Schets 0 53 19 2+7889 14
1 = & 2 Ricardo Rens 0 5 38 1,500 8
Kees Plasmans 2 75 38 1,973 9
3 -4 1 Piet van Steen 0 55 28 1,964 12
Peter Brouwers 2 75 28 2,678 13

Stand eind ronde 5
Pos Naam Prt Pnt Car Brt Moy HS P.moy % car % moy
1 Piet wvan Steen B 8 355 146 2,431 AR 3,947 94,666 69,491
2 Harrie de Jong 5 6 344 115 2,991 16 3,947 91., 733 85,490
3 Peter Brouwers 5 6 340 132 2 575 24 3;B671 90,666 73,612
4 Ricardo Rens 5 6 31.5 137 2,299 15 3,947 84,000 65,710
5 Kees Plasmans 5 6 355 163 2,177 16 3,409 94,666 62,243
6 Piet Schets 5 4 299 130 2,284 16 2 737 79,200 65,292
7 Patrick Luijks 5 2 335 124 2,637 19 2y T 89,333 75,384
8 Mathieu Ververs 5 2] 338 148 2,283 12 2,884 90,133 65,267

Ronde 6

Indeling Tafel Spelers Pnt Car Brt Moy HS
& B W 2 Kees Plasmans 1 15 29 2,586 a5
Patrick Luijks 1 75 29 2,586 16
4 - 6 1 Peter Brouwers 0 74 24 2,740 7
Piet Schets 2 =) 224} Zop 111 25
e i Harrie de Jong 0 il 17 4,176 29
Mathieu Ververs 2 75 17 4,411 15
3= 1 2 Piet wvan Steen 0 47 24 1,958 11
Ricardo Rens 2 75 24 BB 14

Stand eind ronde 6
Pos Naam Prt Pnt Car Brt Moy HS P.moy % car % moy
1l Ricardo Rens 6 8 390 161 ZadP2 15 3,947 86,666 69,228
2 Piet van Steen 6 38 402 170 2,364 17 3,947 89333 67,582
3 Kees Plasmans 6 7 430 192 2,239 16 3,409 95555 64,004
4 Harrie de Jong 6 6 415 132 3,143 29 3,947 92,222 89,851
5 Peter Brouwers 6 6 414 159 2,603 24 3;571 92,000 74,412
6 Piet Schets 6 6 872 157 2,369 25 2177 82,666 67,716
7 Mathieu Ververs 6 4 413 165 2,503 15 4,471 Gl TR 71; 534
8 Patrick Luijks 6 3 410 156 2628 19 2,777 91,111 15, 112
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Pagina 5
Totaal wedstrijdoverzicht
Ronde 7

Indeling Tafel Spelers Pnt Car Brt Moy HS
6 — 7 1 Piet Schets 0 41 24 1,708 9
Patrick Luijks 2 5 24 3; 125 10
5 -8 2 Kees FPlasmans 1 75 25 3,000 10
Mathieu Ververs 1 ] 25 3,000 10
1 - 4 1 Ricardo Rens 2 15 18 4,166 24
Peter Brouwers 0 39 18 2,166 6
F =2 2 Piet wvan Steen 1 75 35 24142 11
Harrie de Jong 1 75 3b 2,142 15

Stand eind ronde 7
Pos Naam Prt Pnt Car Brt Moy HS P.moy % car % moy
1 Ricardo Rens ¥ 10 465 178 2,597 24 4,166 88,571 74,241
2 Piet van Steen 7 9 477 205 2,326 17 3,947 90,857 66,499
3 Kees Plasmans i 8 505 21 2,327 16 3,409 96,190 66,507
4 Harrie de Jong 7 7 490 167 2,934 29 3,947 93,333 83,855
5 Peter Brouwers 7 6 453 177 2,559 24 3; 571 86,285 73,143
6 Piet Schets 7 6 41.3 181 PRl 25 2 T 78,666 65,210
7 Patrick Luijks 7 5 485 180 2,694 19 3,125 92,381 77,004
8 Mathieu Ververs 7 5 488 190 2,568 15 4,411 92,952 73,403




